ADLES Corporate: 4411 Morena Blvd. Suite 101 | San Diego, CA 92117-4345
              T: 858.490.0597	 F: 858.490.0599
ADLEPC-1750
Based on Intel® Atom® x6000E Series
*Data subject to change without notice.
ADLEPC-1750
Based on Intel® Atom® x6000E Series

ADLEPC-1750
Based on Intel® Atom® x6000E Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE PART # DESCRIPTION
ADLEPC-1700 Variants
ADLEPC-1750-DC
Intel® Atom® x6212RE Dual, 1.2GHz,  1.5MB cache, 4GB RAM, 6W TDP, Gfx Gen11 16 EU:
Power LED + Power Reset Button, screw-type circular power conn, onboard 2x RS232/422/485
(DB9, Linux)
ADLEPC-1754-QD
Intel® Atom® x6414RE Quad, 1.5GHz, 1.5MB cache, 4GB RAM, 9W TDP, Gfx Gen11 16EU,
Passmark 1544:  Power LED + Power Reset Button, screw-type circular power conn, 2x
RS232/422/485 (DB9, Linux)
ADLEPC-1756-QD
Intel® Atom® x6425RE Quad, 1.9GHz, 1.5MB cache, 8GB RAM, 12W TDP, Gfx Gen11
32EU, Passmark 3017: Power LED + Power Reset Button, screw-type circular power conn, 2x
RS232/422/485 (DB9, Linux)
ADLEPC-1750 Custom
Configurations
CALL
Call your sales engineer for custom configurations featuring optional onboard and M.2 expansion
I/O.
Options
1TB NVMe 207-1000 1TB, NVMe M.2 2280 Key B PCIex2 Gen3, seq. r/w 2000/1900 MB/s, Extended Temp
2GB NVMe 207-2000 2TB, NVMe M.2 2280 Key B PCIex2 Gen3, seq. r/w 2000/1900 MB/s, Extended Temp
512MB NVMe 207-0512 512MB, NVMe M.2 KeyE PCIex1, seq. r/w 800/730 Extended Temp
ADLEPC-1700-PWRFL 100-9843 External power via industrial circular connector with 18” flying leads
ADLEPC-1700-PWR ADLEPC-1700-PWR 60W USB-C Wall Adapter
M.2 WiFi-6 CALL WIFI-6 802.11ax/ac/a/b/g/n Industrial
EPC1700-Ant 232926 2ea Direct-attached WiFi antennas.
M.2 COM M.2-COM-2SM/4SM 2x or 4x RS232/422/485, DB9, software selectable, Windows and Linux drivers
EPC1700-PSU 293049 Wide-Input 9VDC to 36VDC discrete power supply via circular connector
EPC1700-GPIO 100-9762 OptIonal DB9 8bIt GPIO
DIN Rail Set ADLEPC-1600-DIN 1 set of ADLEPC1700/1600 DIN Rails
EPC1700-BAT EPC1700 RTC Battery
M.2  Dual-CAN CALL 2-Ch CAN 2.0 A/B and FD, DB9
M.2 Dual-CAN-ISO CALL Isolated 2-Ch CAN 2.0 A/B and FD, DB9
M.2 16xAIO CALL 16x A/D (12/16bit, 100/250/500/1000 KHz), 2x DIO, 4x D/A